PRICE LIST

(INCL VAT)

Small Cakes

Black Forrest
Cappuccino
Caramel Cream
Choc Caramel

Choc Fudge

Choc Hazelnut
Choc Mousse

Choc Peppermint
Choc Truffle

Fruit Cocktail
Paradiso

Rainbow

Red Velvet

Safari

White Choc
Manhattan Range
Raspberry & Blueberry
Mango & Passion Fruit
Mango & Strawberry
Pistachio & Peach

Lar k

Black Forrest
Cappuccino
Caramel Cream
Carrot Cake

Choc Caramel

Choc Fudge

Choc Hazelnut
Choc Mousse

Choc Peppermint
Choc Strawberry
Choc Truffle

Fruit Cocktail
Nougat

Paradiso

Rainbow

Red Velvet

Sacher Torte

Safari

White Chocolate
Manhattan Range
Raspberry & Blueberry
Mango & Passion Fruit
Mango & Strawberry
Pistachio & Peach

R370.00
R370.00
R370.00
R370.00
R370.00
R370.00
R370.00
R370.00
R370.00
R370.00
R370.00
R370.00
R370.00
R370.00
R370.00

R370.00
R370.00
R370.00
R370.00

R635.00
R635.00
R635.00
R460.00
R635.00
R635.00
R635.00
R635.00
R635.00
R635.00
R635.00
R635.00
R635.00
R635.00
R635.00
R635.00
R635.00
R635.00
R635.00

R635.00
R635.00
R635.00
R635.00

Log Cakes
Caramel

Chocolate
Lemon
Strawberry

Cheesecakes
Blueberry
Caramel

Carrot

Choc Brownie
Chocolate

Choc Chip Caramel
Lemon Meringue
Mango

Passion Fruit
Pecan Toffee
Plain

Strawberry
Tiramisu

Tarts (Whole)
Milk Tart

Apple Crumble
Lemon Meringue
Pecan

Fabiola Vanilla
Fabiola Chocolate
Peppermint Tart

Tartlets

Choc Mousse
Caramel

Custard

Strawberry

Tropical

Raspberry

Fresh Cream & Fruit
Mont Blanc

R250.00
R250.00
R250.00
R250.00

R685.00
R685.00
R685.00
R685.00
R685.00
R685.00
R685.00
R685.00
R685.00
R685.00
R685.00
R685.00
R685.00

R89.00

R195.00
R275.00
R295.00
R260.00
R275.00
R245.00

R52.50
R52.50
R52.50
R52.50
R52.50
R52.50
R52.50
R52.50

Cake / Tart / Cheesecake Slice

Milk Tart Slice
Apple Crumble Slice

Fabiola Vanilla / Choc Slice

Lemon Meringue Slice
Pecan Tart Slice
Large Cake Slice
Carrot Cake Slice

Carrot Cake Slice (Prepack)

Marble Cake (Prepack)

Baked Cheesecake Slice

Custard Slices
Vanilla
Caramel

Trinity

Ekmek
Strawberry

Log Slices
Brandy

Castle
Champagne
Charlotte
Fruit Cocktail
Ganache
Hazel Praline
Opera

Eclairs

Chocolate Cocktail
Chocolate

Banana

French

Coffee

Lemon

Strawberry
Salambo

Fruit Boat

R32.50
R38.50
R45.00
R48.50
R48.50
R47.50
R44.50
R28.50
R28.50
R52.00

R42.50
R42.50
R42.50
R42.50
R42.50

R52.50
R52.50
R52.50
R52.50
R52.50
R52.50
R52.50
R52.50

R22.00
R36.50
R36.50
R36.50
R36.50
R36.50
R36.50
R36.50
R45.00



PRICE LIST

(INCL VAT)

Fancies

Choc Brownie
Marzipan Stick
Marzipan Fancy
Hazelnut Rounder
Rum Baba

Vanilla Choc Heart
Strawberry Heart
Choc Duet

Fruit Drop
Pavarotti

Trio of Chocolate
Victoria Secret
Toscanini

Berry Oval

Tubs

Lemon Meringue
Profiterole

Tiramisu

Strawberry Panacotta
P/Fruit Panacotta
Trifle

Peppermint

Swiss Rolls

Jam (Large)
Caramel (Large)
Chocolate (Large)
Chocolate (Mini)
Caramel (Mini)
Strawberry (Mini)

Croissants
Plain
Almond
Custard

R36.00
R42.00
R49.00
R49.50
R49.50
R49.50
R49.50
R58.00
R58.00
R58.00
R62.50
R62.50
R62.50
R62.50

R49.50
R49.50
R49.50
R49.50
R49.50
R49.50
R49.50

R65.00
R120.00
R120.00
R42.50
R42.50
R42.50

R22.50
R39.50
R39.50

Greek Desserts
Greek Milk Tart
Almond Baklava
Chocolate Baklava
Hazelnut Baklava
Pecan Baklava
Pistachio Baklava

Individual

Macarons

Palmiers

Petit Fours

Scones

Muffins (Assorted)
Cupcakes (Assorted)
Florentines

Doughnuts
Plain

Coconut

Ring Assorted Colours
Ring Sugar & Cinnamon
Custard

Jam

Fresh Cream

Danish
Apple
Apricot
Copenhagen
Raisin Wheel

Regqular Quiches

Ham & Cheese
Smoked Chicken
Mushroom & Asparagus
Feta & Spinach

Bacon & Tomato

R36.50
R45.50
R45.50
R45.50
R45.50
R55.00

R20.50
R21.50
R24.50
R27.00
R28.50
R24.50
R35.50

R10.00
R13.50
R19.50
R19.50
R19.50
R15.50
R19.50

R24.50
R24.50
R24.50
R24.50

R34.00
R34.00
R34.00
R34.00
R34.00

Biscuits (Packets)
Rusk — Mosbolletjie

Rusk - Raisin
Choc Viennese
Vanilla Viennese
Weekender
Dutch Shortbread
Lemon

Cherry Viennese
Ginger

Greek Shortbread
Biscotti Hazelnut
Biscotti Pistachio

Bread

Sour Dough Brown
Sour Dough Rye
Sour Dough White
White Bread
Brown Bread

Rye Bread
Baguettes (x3)
Mosbolletjie Loaf
Raisin Loaf

Melba Toast
Rolls

Rolls (Each)
Sesame (6)
Poppy Seed (6)
Plain Crispy (6)
Plain Soft (6)
Flour (6)

Regular Pies
Sausage Raoll

Cheese Griller
Chicken

Plain Steak
Pepper Steak
Steak & Mushroom
Cornish

Cottage Pie

R29.50
R35.50
R47.50
R47.50
R47.50
R47.50
R47.50
R47.50
R47.50
R49.50
R65.00
R65.00

R34.50
R34.50
R34.50
R22.50
R22.50
R25.50
R31.50
R34.50
R37.50
R27.50

R3.50

R14.50
R14.50
R14.50
R14.50
R14.50

R32.00
R36.00
R34.00
R34.00
R34.00
R34.00
R34.00
R36.50



PRICE LIST

(INCL VAT)

SPECIAL CAKE - TAG CAKES

(Any one of our large cakes, decorated with fruit or chocolate pieces with a personalised message on a large
choc slab on top of the cake)

10 INCH TAG CAKE R980.00
10 INCH TAG CAKE WITH SLABS AROUND CAKE R1350.00
8 INCH TAG CAKE R720.00
8 INCH TAG CAKE WITH SLABS AROUND CAKE R1150.00
TAG CHEESECAKE R1050.00

SPECIAL CAKE - PICTURE CAKES

10 INCH PICTURE CAKE R1550.00
30 X 30 SQUARE CAKE WITH PRINTED PICTURE OR WRITING R2250.00
40 X 40 SQUARE CAKE WITH PRINTED PICTURE OF WRITING R2550.00
HEART CAKE R450.00
SPECIAL CUPCAKES

CUPCAKES WITH PRINTED PICTURE ON DISCS (EACH) R38.00
GENDER REVEAL CUPCAKES (EACH) R35.00

FOR ANY OTHER SPECIAL CAKES CONTACT US AT HEAD OFFICE BY SENDING US AN EMAIL

info@limnosbhakers.co.za


mailto:info@limnosbakers.co.za

PRICE LIST
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PLATTERS MENU — SWEET AND SAVOURY

TRAMMEZZINI PLATTER — R605.00

(32 pieces of tramezzini with salad — choice of 3 flavours)
Smoked Chicken, Cheese & Mayo

Feta, Spinach & Spring Onion

Italian Salami, Mozzarella & Onion

Bacon, Cheese & Egg

Roast Beef, Emmenthal Cheese & Tomato

Mozzarella, Mushroom & Tomato

SAVOURY PLATTER - R660.00

(32 units — choice of 3 flavours)

Cocktail Phyllo Pies

Pepper Steak, Chicken, Sausage Rolls, Spinach & Feta, Feta Cheese

Cocktail Quiches
Spinach & Feta, Smoked Chicken, Ham & Cheese, Mushroom & Asparagus, Bacon & Tomato

VOL AU VENT PLATTER — R825.00
(32 units — choice of 3 flavours)

Smoked Salmon, Cream Cheese & Capers
Buffalo-Style Mozzarella & Tomato
Gypsy Ham & Emmental Cheese
Scrambled Egg & Bacon

Roast Chicken, Mayo & Parsley

Sauteed Mushrooms, Onion & Asparagus

MINI DESSERT PLATTER — R825.00

(32 Units — Choice of 3 flavours)

Eclairs

Chocolate, Salambo, Banana, Fruit Boats

Mini Tartlets

Tropical, Choc Mousse, Custard

Slices

Vanilla Custard Slices, Caramel Custard Slices, Choc Ganache Slices
Mini Swiss Rolls

Chocolate, Caramel, Strawberry



